
BARDSTOWN
3  B E D R O O M ,  2  B A T H

1 , 7 2 8  S Q .  F T .

W W W . B A Y A R E A H O M E . C O M



OPT IONS
3  B E D R O O M ,  2  B A T H R O O M

1 , 7 2 8  S Q .  F T .

W W W . B A Y A R E A H O M E . C O M

Catena Entertainment Center

2" Vinyl blinds I/P/O 1"

Cabinet over refrigerator

3" Door & Drawer pulls I/P/O knobs

60" Palisade shower in Master bath

42" Kitchen cabinets

Hall tree

Full Height backsplash in Kitchen

Bank of drawers in Master Bath

3" Cabinet cove molding

Drawer over doors in Kitchen

Deep stainless Kitchen sink

Cabinets over washer/dryer space

Laundry room cabinets with sink

(3) 3-Arm light bars

(2) 24" Wood framed bath mirrors

Linen closet I/P/O walk-in in master bath

Signature Lighting pkg

Drapes I/P/O

White jamb, trim, casing, cove

$4,200

$155

$129

$75

$1,200

$499

$569

$1,100

$175

$159

$395

$60

$265

$2,250

$195

$160

$139

$599

$679

$499

5/12 Roof Pitch 

Stairwell with door

Coffered Ceiling

6' Vinyl Patio Door I/P/O 1 Window

Longitudinal beams in coffered ceiling

Perimeter Heat

40 gallon electric water heater

Upgrade Mohawk carpet

Frost free faucet

Dryer vent out wall

Water Heater door I/P/O panel

OSB sheeting I/P/O Oxboard

9-Lite door I/P/O STD

Kitchen picture window 60 x 40

Add 30 x 8 window

Add 30 x 36 window

25 C.F. Refrigerator - Stainless I/P/O std

Stainless smooth top range

Spacemaker Microwave - Stainless

Stainless Steel Dishwasher

2-Pendant lights over island

5 Can lights

Taped joint ceiling

Wood closet shelves I/P/O wire

$4,120

$1,200

$1,250

$928

$960

$220

$105

$748

$70

$80

$300

$384

$270

$259

$258

$510

$650

$250

$295

$730

$130

$195

$495

$255


