BARDSTOWN

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 1,728 SQ. FT.





OPTIONS

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM 1,728 SQ. FT.



5/12 Roof Pitch	\$4,120	Catena Entertainment Center	\$4,200
Stairwell with door	\$1,200	2" Vinyl blinds I/P/O 1"	\$155
Coffered Ceiling	\$1,250	Cabinet over refrigerator	\$129
6' Vinyl Patio Door I/P/O 1 Window	\$928	3" Door & Drawer pulls I/P/O knobs	\$75
Longitudinal beams in coffered ceiling	\$960	60" Palisade shower in Master bath	\$1,200
Perimeter Heat	\$220	42" Kitchen cabinets	\$499
40 gallon electric water heater	\$105	Hall tree	\$569
Upgrade Mohawk carpet	\$748	Full Height backsplash in Kitchen	\$1,100
Frost free faucet	\$70	Bank of drawers in Master Bath	\$175
Dryer vent out wall	\$80	3" Cabinet cove molding	\$159
Water Heater door I/P/O panel	\$300	Drawer over doors in Kitchen	\$395
OSB sheeting I/P/O Oxboard	\$384	Deep stainless Kitchen sink	\$60
9-Lite door I/P/O STD	\$270	Cabinets over washer/dryer space	\$265
Kitchen picture window 60 x 40	\$259	Laundry room cabinets with sink	\$2,250
Add 30 x 8 window	\$258	(3) 3-Arm light bars	\$195
Add 30 x 36 window	\$510	(2) 24" Wood framed bath mirrors	\$160
25 C.F. Refrigerator - Stainless I/P/O std	\$650	Linen closet I/P/O walk-in in master bath	\$139
Stainless smooth top range	\$250	Signature Lighting pkg	\$599
Spacemaker Microwave - Stainless	\$295	Drapes I/P/O	\$679
Stainless Steel Dishwasher	\$730	White jamb, trim, casing, cove	\$499
2-Pendant lights over island	\$130		
5 Can lights	\$195		
Taped joint ceiling	\$495		
Wood closet shelves I/P/O wire	\$255		